
Verkehrstage

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag Montag - Freitag

10 20
S S

ab

an

VMS-HST-Köthensdorf, Grundschule

VMS-HST-Köthensdorf-Reitzenhain, Gh

VMS-HST-Köthensdorf-Reitzenhain, Ortseingang

09217, Burgstädt, Landstr. 8

09217, Burgstädt, Landstr. 10

09217, Burgstädt, Landstr. 8

VMS-HST-Mohsdorf, Schule

09217, Burgstädt, Kindergartenweg 6

an

ab

06:56

06:57

07:03

07:04

07:05

16:05

16:04

15:58

15:57

15:55

Freigestellter Linienverkehr
Beförderung nur mit gültiger Berechtigung

MSN-53-233 Taura - Mohsdorf
gültig ab 07.08.17

Erklärungen

 S : nur in der Schulzeit    
 


